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IX Torneio do Sorraia
Coruche, 10 de Abril de 2016

CORUCH

Classificacédo Colectiva Xl Torneio do Sorraia

Todas as provas

Todos, Abso

luto

1. Laranjeiro

9.
1.
3.
9.
10.
1.
11.
12.
6.
11.
1.
5.
10.
11.
2.
8.
9.
10.
4.

-
N

[

-
NP OoNwhOOUOR

Joao Nogueira Mendes
Jose Tomas Simeao
Pedro Barata Neves
Ricardo Basilio Marreiros
Ricardo Nuno Estevens
Bruna Martins Riesenberger
Cristiana Silva Ulpiano
Mariana Van Ossenbruggen
Bruno Rafael Meireles
Matilde Pereira Carrao
Sofia Alexandra Nunes
Carolina Saraiva Pires
Joana Filipa Varandas
Filipa Silva Cruz

Filipa Inacio Cazeiro

Bruna Martins Riesenberger
Filipa Silva Cruz

Catarina Rodrigues Belchior
Ricardo Basilio Marreiros
Matilde Pereira Carrao
Sofia Alexandra Nunes
Carolina Saraiva Pires
Maria Mousinho Esteves
Soraia Guerra Rolim

Joao Nogueira Mendes
Jose Tomas Simeao
Ricardo Nuno Estevens
Pedro Barata Neves

Daniel Filipe Cazeiro
Laranjeiro 1

2. Bombeiros Estoris

12.
2.

i
PONFPONOO W NNEOEO©

Co
4.
7
3
3
7
2.
6.
7
5
7
9
3
9
1
4.

Pedro Picoto Garcia
Daniel Rochinha Pedro
Mariana Graca Vasconcelos
Pedro Alves Martinho
Anténio Sousa Pereira
Leonardo Rochinha Pedro
Bombeiros Estoris 1
Madalena Rodrigues Tome
Frederico Sousa Soares
Pedro Silva Vaz

Luana Cardoso Magalhaes
Pedro Picoto Garcia

Pedro Alves Martinho
Anténio Sousa Pereira
Leonardo Rochinha Pedro
Daniel Rochinha Pedro
Frederico Sousa Soares
Bombeiros Estoris 1

Henrique Pinheiro Valente
Rebeca Neves Antunes
Bernardo Jorge Simoes
Rodrigo Melo Pinto

Daniel Fernandes Antao
Barbara Almeida Ribeiro
Maria Jardim Fidalgo
Colegio Vasco da Gama 1
Bernardo Jorge Simoes
Pedro Miguel Matos

Joao Luis Matos

Barbara Almeida Ribeiro
Maria Jardim Fidalgo
Mariana Martins Alvarez
Colegio Vasco da Gama 1

4. Natacao do Montijo

10.

NOPENROR P ®EDN

Andre Azevedo Baraona
Rui Miguel Correia

Ema Filipa Rosario
Andre Azevedo Baraona
Ema Filipa Rosario
Natacao do Montijo 1
Marta Sousa Caxaria
Diogo Miguel Duraes
Duarte Cadima Goncalves
Rui Miguel Correia
Marta Sousa Caxaria
Sara Alexandra Castro
Ana Fernandes Costa

19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
22.
22.
22.
24.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
29.
29.
29.
29.
31.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.

19.
20.
22.
23.
23.
24,
27.
28.
31.
31.
32.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
36.

19.
20.
22.
. Masc., 100m Costas, Final
26.
27.
28.
30.
. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final
31.
32.
32.
33.

Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Femin., 100m Brugos, Final
Femin., 100m Brucos, Final
Femin., 100m Brugos, Final
Masc., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Livres, Final
Femin., 100m Livres, Final
Femin., 100m Livres, Final
Femin., 100m Livres, Final
Femin., 100m Livres, Final
Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final
Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final
Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final
Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final
Masc., 100m Brugos, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Misto, 4 x 50m Livres, Final

Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Femin., 100m Brugos, Final
Masc., 100m Costas, Final
Masc., 100m Costas, Final
Masc., 100m Costas, Final
Misto, 4 x 50m Estilos, Final
Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final
Masc.. 100m Brucos, Final
Masc., 100m Brugos, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Masc., 100m Livres, Final
Misto, 4 x 50m Livres, Final

legio Vasco da Gama
19.
21.
23.
24.
24.
25.
25.
27.
30.
30.
30.
32.
32.
33.
36.

Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Femin., 100m Brugos, Final
Masc., 100m Costas, Final
Masc., 100m Costas, Final
Masc., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Livres, Final
Femin., 100m Livres, Final
Misto, 4 x 50m Estilos, Final
Masc., 100m Brugos, Final
Masc., 100m Brugos, Final
Masc., 100m Brugos, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Misto, 4 x 50m Livres, Final

Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final
Femin., 100m Brugos, Final

Femin., 100m Livres, Final
Misto, 4 x 50m Estilos, Final
Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final
Masc., 100m Brugos, Final

Masc., 100m Brugos, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final
Femin., 100m Costas, Final

CIRL

1:03.47
58.14
59.59

1:01.74

1:02.09

1:15.01

1:20.99

1:23.93

1:03.25

1:05.33
58.81

1:02.87

1:03.44

1:03.60

1:08.31

1:18.84

1:11.97

1:12.19

1:11.73

1:17.53

1:05.85

1:11.14

1:09.49

1:10.93
57.42
53.56
56.68
55.48
56.42

1:54.07

AHBE

1:05.92
58.39
1:19.64
1:03.72
1:04.98
1:00.87
2:02.28
1:11.15
1:11.63
1:12.14
1:16.48
58.89
59.47
58.87
52.71
53.04
55.67
1:54.50

CNCVG

1:03.15
1:26.91
1:04.47
1:01.49
1:06.69
1:02.14
1:05.46
2:08.90
1:14.46
1:17.75
1:16.08
1:14.61
1:16.09
1:15.75
1:52.24

CNMJ

1:05.30
1:03.49
1:18.77
1:04.74
1:06.81
2:01.27
1:10.71
1:17.39
1:18.18
1:08.38
1:10.97
1:16.41
1:13.92

4,00
13,00
10,00

4,00

3,00

7,00

9,00

9,00
10,00
6,00
4,00
2,00

1,00
11,00

13,00
8,00
13,00

10,00
8,00

8,00
6,00
4,00
13,00
11,00
3,00

9,00

10,00
10,00
6,00

8,00
6,00
4,00

3,00
6,00

9,00

7,00
5,00
11,00

Masc.

87,00

125,00

68,00

54,00

13,00

2,00
1,00

2,00
13,00
8,00
3,00
2,00
11,00
5,00
4,00
3,00

1,00
13,00
8,00
4,00
3,00

6,00

4,00

11,00
11,00

7,00

5,00

6,00

11,00
7,00
6,00

10,00
4,00
2,00
9,00

7,00

5,00
13,00
13,00

13,00
8,00
6,00

Femin.

96,00

22,00

40,00

52,00

Todos

183,00

4,00
13,00
10,00

4,00

3,00
13,00

2,00

1,00

7,00

2,00
13,00

8,00

3,00

2,00
11,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

9,00

1,00
13,00

8,00

4,00

3,00

9,00
10,00

6,00

4,00

2,00

6,00

147,00
1,00
11,00
4,00
13,00
8,00
13,00
11,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
7,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
13,00
11,00
3,00
5,00

108,00
9,00
6,00
10,00
10,00
6,00
11,00
7,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
10,00
4,00
2,00
9,00

106,00
3,00
6,00
7,00
9,00
5,00
13,00
13,00
7,00
5,00
11,00
13,00
8,00
6,00
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5. Cova da Piedade CDCP 44,00 59,00 103,00
8. Matilde Nunes Lopes 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:27.43 5,00 5,00
3. Carolina Lourenco Matos 22. Femin., 100m Brucos, Final 1:16.13 10,00 10,00
9. Miguel Costa Simoes 23. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:06.78 4,00 4,00
2. Gongalo Carvalho Ferrao 24. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:01.06 11,00 11,00
12. Matilde Nunes Lopes 25. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:05.97 1,00 1,00
3. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 26. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:01.24 10,00 10,00
4. Carolina Lourenco Matos 26. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:01.52 9,00 9,00
9. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 26. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:01.78 4,00 4,00
3. Cova da Piedade 1 27. Misto, 4 x 50m Estilos, Final 2:02.39 10,00 10,00
4. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 29. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:10.52 9,00 9,00
2. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 33. Femin., 100m Costas, Final 1:06.24 11,00 11,00
4. Gongalo Carvalho Ferrao 35. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 53.71 9,00 9,00
3. Cova da Piedade 1 36. Misto, 4 x 50m Livres, Final 1:52.08 10,00 10,00
6. Torres Novas CNTN 58,00 42,00 100,00
1. Paulo Vakulyuk 19. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 59.01 13,00 13,00
4. Ines Asseiceira Ramos 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:21.67 9,00 9,00
5. Beatriz Goncalves Casal 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:21.98 8,00 8,00
0. Margarida Claudino Nicolau 21. Femin., 100m Brucos, Final 1:27.58 3,00 3,00
5. Torres Novas 1 27. Misto, 4 x 50m Estilos, Final 2:05.39 8,00 8,00
7. Ines Asseiceira Ramos 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:15.85 6,00 6,00
12. Beatriz Goncalves Casal 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:17.27 1,00 1,00
3. Carolina Marques Neves 29. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:10.09 10,00 10,00
4. Paulo Vakulyuk 30. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:12.80 9,00 9,00
7. Joao Antonio Simoes 31. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:18.58 6,00 6,00
8. Filipe Asseiceira Ramos 31. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:18.94 5,00 5,00
0. Diogo Filipe Carapinha 31. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:23.82 3,00 3,00
8. Rita Sousa Oliveira 33. Femin., 100m Costas, Final 1:14.63 5,00 5,00
2. Guilherme Marques Mendes 34. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 1:00.15 1,00 1,00
1. Torres Novas 1 36. Misto, 4 x 50m Livres, Final 1:50.31 13,00 13,00
Viver Santarem VS 80,00 20,00 100,00
5. Rui Chagas Alves 19. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:03.77 8,00 8,00
7. Luis Afonso Lopes 19. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:06.45 6,00 6,00
8. Guilherme Pereira Coutinho 23. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:07.81 5,00 5,00
5. Joao Miguel Marques 24. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:01.89 8,00 8,00
4. Beatriz Staiger Bento 25. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:04.11 9,00 9,00
8. Viver Santarem 1 27. Misto, 4 x 50m Estilos, Final 2:09.82 5,00 5,00
6. Rita Carrico Cruz 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:14.06 7,00 7,00
11. Mafalda Alexandra Cabaca 29. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:12.57 2,00 2,00
2. Luis Afonso Lopes 30. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:10.23 11,00 11,00
1. Raquel Canelas Louro 32. Femin., 100m Costas, Final 1:17.24 2,00 2,00
1. Goncalo Magalhaes Cristovac34. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 56.96 13,00 13,00
2. Rui Chagas Alves 34. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 57.03 11,00 11,00
8. Joao Miguel Marques 35. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 1:00.13 5,00 5,00
5. Viver Santarem 1 36. Misto, 4 x 50m Livres, Final 1:52.64 8,00 8,00
8. R|o Maior CNRM 40,00 57,00 97,00
Ruben Filipe Carreira 19. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:05.61 7,00 7,00
8. Goncalo Catarino Dias 20. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:04.25 5,00 5,00
10. Ruben Filipe Carreira 23. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:08.27 3,00 3,00
11. Tiago Miguel Jorge 23. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:08.28 2,00 2,00
1. Carina Alexandra Alves 25. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:00.87 13,00 13,00
3. Beatriz Grave Reis in., 100m Livres, Final 1:03.65 10,00 10,00
9. Beatriz Maria Freixieiro , 100m Livres, Final 1:04.13 4,00 4,00
10. Ana Beatriz Pereira in., 100m Livres, Final 1:04.39 3,00 3,00
7. Ana Beatriz Rodrigues 26. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:04.32 6,00 6,00
6. Rio Maior 1 27. Misto, 4 x 50m Estilos, Final 2:05.76 7,00 7,00
4. Ana Beatriz Pereira 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:12.79 9,00 9,00
8. Carina Alexandra Alves 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:19.43 5,00 5,00
6. Ana Beatriz Rodriques 33. Femin.. 100m Costas, Final 1:12.31 7,00 7.00
10. Tiago Miguel Jorge 34. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 59.06 3,00 3,00
11. Joao Vasco Canadas 34. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 59.77 2,00 2,00
2. Rio Maior 1 36. Misto, 4 x 50m Livres, Final 1:51.20 11,00 11,00
9. AOnda AONDA 90,00 1,00 91,00
3. Joao Garcez Mateus 19. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:02.59 10,00 10,00
11. Rodrigo Beja Lopes 19. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:05.75 2,00 2,00
4. Diogo Puidival Marques 20. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 59.76 9,00 9,00
12. Ana Belo Braga 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:28.80 1,00 1,00
2. Ricardo Martins Ferreira 23. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:04.09 11,00 11,00
6. Gongalo Nuno Raposo 23. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:05.48 7,00 7,00
3. Diogo Garcez Mateus 30. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:11.19 10,00 10,00
10. Guilherme Alexandre Solpost30. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:16.50 3,00 3,00
1. André Filipe Magalhédes 31. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:08.22 13,00 13,00
3. Diogo Garcez Mateus 34. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 57.20 10,00 10,00
6. Ricardo Martins Ferreira 34. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 58.96 7,00 7,00
5. André Filipe Magalhédes 35. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 55.54 8,00 8,00
10. Avanc;ado EULX EULX 14,00 71,00 85,00
Madalena Reis Cerdeira 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:14.55 13,00 13,00
2. Leonor Esteves Santos 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:18.34 11,00 11,00
9. Margarida Domingues Nunes 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:22.16 4,00 4,00
8. Margarida Domingues Nunes 25. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:05.98 5,00 5,00
2. Mafalda Marques Pinto 26. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 59.34 11,00 11,00
5. Leonor Esteves Santos 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:13.58 8,00 8,00
10. Carmo Dias Vieira 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:15.41 3,00 3,00
5. Mafalda Marques Pinto 29. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:10.74 8,00 8,00
6. Ana Madalena Mendes 29. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:11.00 7,00 7,00
6. Pedro Miguel Quaresma 31. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:16.37 7,00 7,00
12. Carolina Barros Domingos  33. Femin., 100m Costas, Final 1:16.51 1,00 1,00
6. EULX - Misto Livres 36. Misto, 4 x 50m Livres, Final 1:53.12 7,00 7,00
11. Palmela PDEM 20,00 38,00 58,00
5. Simao Correia Ricardo 20. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:00.35 8,00 8,00
12. Ruben Andre Duarte Leitdo 20. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:03.28 1,00 1,00
3. Margarida Mota Silva 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:20.20 10,00 10,00
7. lolanda Sofia Cruz Clérigo  22. Femin., 100m Brucos, Final 1:20.19 6,00 6,00
7. Margarida Mota Silva 25. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:05.68 6,00 6,00
4. Palmela 1 27. Misto, 4 x 50m Estilos, Final 2:02.92 9,00 9,00
7. lolanda Sofia Cruz Clérigo  29. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:12.59 6,00 6,00
11. Renato Gomes Gamito 31. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:25.42 2,00 2,00
3. Mafalda Sofia Dias 33. Femin., 100m Costas, Final 1:07.91 10,00 10,00
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12. Naval Setubalense CNS 18,00 27,00 45,00
11. Filipe Ferrdo Melo 20. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:03.08 2,00 2,00
4. Miguel Gomes Pereira 24. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:01.60 9,00 9,00
9. Ana Margarida Soares 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:14.95 4,00 4,00
11. Leonor Santos Duro 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:17.23 2,00 2,00
12. Mariana Lopes Albuquerque 29. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:16.88 1,00 1.00
2. Ana Margarida Soares 32. Femin., 100m Costas, Final 1:12.11 11,00 11,00
4. Maria Correia Ricardo 32. Femin., 100m Costas, Final 1:15.97 9,00 9,00
6. Miguel Gomes Pereira 35. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 56.11 7,00 7,00
13. Salvaterra de Magos CCDSM 41,00 - 41,00
2. Francisco Costa Nunes 19. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:00.04 11,00 11,00
8. Miguel Santos Casaca 19. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:07.03 5,00 5,00
7. Diogo Bernardo Tome 23. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:06.64 6,00 6,00
1. Francisco Costa Nunes 30. Masc., 100m Brucos, Final 1:07.54 13,00 13,00
2. Carlos Daniel Nunes 30. Masc., 100m Brucos, Final 1:20.83 1,00 1,00
8. Miguel Santos Casaca 34. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 59.86 5,00 5,00
14. Natacao do Tejo CNTEJO 9,00 31,00 40,00
Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro 22. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:16.17 9,00 9,00
5. Mafalda Gilberto Marques 22. Femin., 100m Brucos, Final 1:18.54 8,00 8,00
9. Goncalo Faria Saldida 24. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:11.00 4,00 4,00
12. Mafalda Gilberto Marques 26. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:04.54 1,00 1,00
1. Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro 29. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:06.87 13,00 13,00
9. Goncalo Faria Saldida 31. Masc., 100m Brucos, Final 1:19.29 4,00 4,00
12. David Jose Carpinteiro 31. Masc., 100m Brucos, Final 1:25.50 1,00 1,00
15. Nautico Abrantes CNAB - 33,00 33,00
2. Rute Isabel Leonardo 22. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:15.42 11,00 11,00
10. Ines Ferreira Duarte 22. Femin., 100m Brucos, Final 1:20.61 3,00 3.00
6. Rute Isabel Leonardo 26. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:02.91 7,00 7,00
10. Ines Marques Garcia 32. Femin., 100m Costas, Final 1:16.70 3,00 3,00
4. Ines Ferreira Duarte 33. Femin., 100m Costas, Final 1:10.96 9,00 9,00
16. BUZIOS Coruche BUZIOS 9,00 18,00 27,00
Pedro Pereira Lopes 20. Masc., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:02.18 7,00 7,00
12 Duarte Filipe Silva 23. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:10.25 1,00 1,00
5. Maria Madalena Bento 25. Femin., 100m Livres, Final 1:04.54 8,00 8,00
3. Maria Madalena Bento 28. Femin., 100m Mariposa, Final 1:12.20 10,00 10,00
12. Pedro Pereira Lopes 35. Masc., 100m Livres, Final 57.26 1,00 1,00
17. 20Km de Almeirim AVQA 3,00 9,00 12,00
6. Ana Patricia Oliveira 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:24.20 7,00 7,00
11. Gabriela Graco Duarte 21. Femin., 100m Brugos, Final 1:28.42 2,00 2,00
10. Hugo Leonel Lopes 24. Masc., 100m Costas, Final 1:15.28 3,00 3,00
18. Despertarecorde DRCN 2,00 - 2,00
11. Diogo Miguel Monteiro 30. Masc., 100m Brugos, Final 1:19.84 2,00 2,00
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